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COPE: Corporate Partnerships in Emergencies
(REXRERDOEOHDOEE -EER;A) http://cope.undp.org
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« —a1—3—%: Andrea Danti: 1-212-906-5840 andrea.danti@undp.org
Hilda van der Veen: 1-212-906-5840 hilda.van.der.veen@undp.org

/N9 BT A 66-2-288-2644 or 66-9-767-2186  tetsuo.kondo@undp.org
Sandrine Tesner: 66-2-288-2717 or 66-6-707-5049 sandrine.tesner@undp.org

s LRI 7 Kishan Khoday: 62-21-314-1308 X 203 kishan.khoday@undp.org
h#H244: 62-811-806-558 toshihiro.nakamura@undp.org
Alesandra Roccasalvo: 62-812-10-56-931 alesandra.roccasalvo@undp.org

« R1)Z2A: Christine Spoerel: 94-11-258-0691 christine.spoerel@undp.org
Frederick Abeyratne: 94-11-258-0691 frederick.abeyratne@undp.org

* EJLUTJ#E: Abdul Bari Abdulla: 960-324-501 X 246 bari.abdulla@undp.org
Kari Blindheim: 960-791-941 kari.blindheim@undp.org




